ADIDAS AG

ADIDAS AG
ISIN: DE000A1EWWWO

Overview
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Price
223.00 EUR
Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.18% (0.40)

DEOOOATEWWWO
ADS

Xetra

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

39,816 EUR
GERMANY DAX

22340 EUR
226.40 EUR
220.40 EUR
222.60 EUR
222.91027 EUR
893,100
199,081,163.80
10,294

340,612
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type

Reverse convertibles

Turbos

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market
Date

Headline
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 S8l Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/14 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings

04,2023

03.2024

Sy

# products

Download

LR CHCRCHN

1
31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14872164,154589521,156677340,160015544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_cashshare_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1EWWW0
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1EWWW0
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21bc12894e149e1f971dd41a40e431f2832e733a318e5dea345f72d4313be288&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e80c620277214cf0&time=1719834207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d67e79944e2d371c12fcb6b99c617d50b7be9c8325d4efd30c4078ac4bfb06de&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bf436bc5d30eefd8&time=1719834207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b31427af117257008ec58a88888575f2affb90a6f4bc14bead1b9712bb3e553&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f7ccaa47c4859237&time=1719834207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64c91195a2319b78be36aeff7775f537774d4281ce08b3aa3bb65ba2210a6207&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc53d0bf9549d9dde&time=1719834207&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16f396428ae91ab0acc3b1b2aafe58aea871cc3dad33291afc02de6e456afa1b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27b37dfa9cacf381b&time=1719834207&tool=RSC

ADIDAS AG

Details

2024/06/28 17:35:20

Price
223.00 EUR
Difference (] 0.18% (0.40)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOATEWWWO
Symbol ADS
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 39,816 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 223.40 EUR
High 226.40 EUR
Low 220.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 222.60 EUR
VWAP 222.91027 EUR
Volume (pcs) 893,100
Trading volume 199,081,163.80
Number of trades 10,294
Last size 340,612
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.57% +29.19% -27.78%
Perf (abs.) +39.68 +50.52 -86.00
Beta 0.93 1.22 1.36
Volatility  29.34 29.02 35.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type

Reverse convertibles
Turbos

All listings for ADIDAS AG

Exchange [5] Date Time Price

Xetra

2024/ 17:35 223.00 EUR

221.16 EUR (497,740)
225.18 EUR (423,774)
209.44 EUR (472,795)

189.82 EUR (491,640)
236.30 EUR (2024/06/03)
160.20 EUR (2024/01/24)
236.30 EUR (2024/06/03)
154.64 EUR (2023/10/05)

# products
1
31
Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
199.08 10,294
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_cashshare_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1EWWW0
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1EWWW0
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0

ADIDAS AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

06/28
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2024/
06/20

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

17:32

22:26

21:59

17:35

17:35

08:06

17:30

08:16

18:06

18:17

21:56

19:02

17:44

20:41

17:20

14:09

12:00

223.20 EUR

223.70 EUR

223.30 EUR

155.40 EUR

342.00 CHF

217.70 EUR

223.50 EUR

216.20 EUR

222.60 EUR

223.50 EUR

230.81 USD

220.10 EUR

222.90 EUR

223.10 EUR

86,200.00 HUF

1,096.50 RON

22410 EUR

0.00

4.00

1.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.11

0.00

0.05

0.57

11.99

0.01

0.05

0.07

0.60

0.00

0.00

338
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3i

14

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39517324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132935850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42944735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42944735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65432608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491763

ADIDAS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

adidas

Contact Details
ADIDAS AG

Adi-Dassler-Strasse 1 - 91074

Herzogenaurach

Telefon: +49-9132-84-0
Fax: +49-9132-84-2241

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bjorn Gulden
Arthur Hold

Harm
Ohlmeyer

Martin
Shankland

Michelle
Robertson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Hermann
Rabe

Bastian Knobloch
Birgit Biermann
Bodo Knut Uebber
Christian Klein
Glnter Weigl
Harald Sikorski
lan Gallienne
Jackie Joyner-
Kersee

Jing Ulrich

Linda Evenhuis
Nassef Onsi Nagib
Sawiris

Oliver Mintzlaff
Paul Francis
Seline

Petar Mitrovic

Thomas Sapper

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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